

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सैन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name

PRICE SCHEDULE						
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	53	55
1	Earth work in excavation, including stacking/disposal of surplus material with all lifts and lead upto 495 metres, exclusive of compensation of earth [MoRTH specification : Clause 301 to 305] In Hard Soil When excavation and loading is done mechanically using Bull Dozer, F.E.Loader and carriage is done by tipper/dumper (6T capacity).	21649.500	Cum	110.40	2390104.800	INR Twenty Three Lakh Ninety Thousand One Hundred & Four and Paise Eighty Only
2	Carriage of Sand, bajri, ballast, stone, boulders, kankar & gravelly material including loading & unloading (MORTH specification : 514.5 table 500.28) For lead above 495mt up to 1000mt) to be included in the respective item).	21649.500	Cum	83.95	1817475.525	INR Eighteen Lakh Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred & Seventy Five and Paise Fifty Three Only
3	Add for each subsequent Km. Lead above 1 KM. Upto 10 KM.	11371.500	Cum	10.92	124176.780	INR One Lakh Twenty Four Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Six and Paise Seventy Eight Only
4.1	Extra for laying earth as per specification for compaction in 200 mm thick loose layers and dressing [MoRTH Specification Clause 305.3.5] BY MANUAL MEANS : When Laying of earth in layers is done simultaneously with excavation of earth work with all lead and lift but excluding rolling and watering	21649.500	Cum	6.90	149381.550	INR One Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Three Hundred & Eighty One and Paise Fifty Five Only

Sign of Bidder

1/10

Executive Engineer

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सेन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name

PRICE SCHEDULE						
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	53	55
4.2	Extra for laying earth as per specification for compaction in 200 mm thick loose layers and dressing [MoRTH Specification Clause 305.3.5] Extra for watering the earth to bring the earth upto required O.M.C excluding rolling	21649.500	Cum	16.10	348556.950	INR Three Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Five Hundred & Fifty Six and Paise Ninety Five Only
4.3	Extra for laying earth as per specification for compaction in 200 mm thick loose layers and dressing [MoRTH Specification Clause 305.3.5] Extra for rolling to specification with Power Roller, 8-10 tonne when earth is at suitable moisture content with dry field density not less than 95 % of maximum dry density (Ordinary Proctor test).excluding watering.	21649.500	Cum	21.85	473041.575	INR Four Lakh Seventy Three Thousand & Forty One and Paise Fifty Eight Only
5	Providing laying, spreading and compacting specified graded crushed stone in sub-base course including premixing the material at OMC in wet mix plant, carriage of mixed material, laying in uniform layers with motor grader, F.E.loader on a prepared surface and compacting with vibratory compactor to achieve the desired density including all material, labour, mach-nery, lighting barricading and maintenance of diversion	6613.650	Cum	281.00	1858435.650	INR Eighteen Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Thirty Five and Paise Sixty Five Only
6	Extra rate for carriage of mixed material additional lead from . - 2nd km to 10th km	6613.650	Cum P KM	21.84	144442.116	INR One Lakh Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred & Forty Two and Paise Twelve Only

Sign of Bidder

2/10

Executive Engineer

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सैन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name								
PRICE SCHEDULE								
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)								
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words		
1	2	4	5	6	53	55		
7	Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate of as per table 400-10 and 400-11 Wet Mix Macadam specification including premixing the material with water to OMC in wet mix plant as per approved design mix, carriage of mixed material by Tipper to site laying in uniform layers with motor grader/F.E.Loader/paver finisher, in sub base/ base course on a well prepared under base and compacting with vibroty roller to achieve	6229.870	Cum	968.00	6030514.160	INR Sixty Lakh Thirty Thousand Five Hundred & Fourteen and Paise Sixteen Only		
8	Extra rate for carriage of mixed material additional lead from :-	6229.870	Cum P Km	20.92	130328.880	INR One Lakh Thirty Thousand Three Hundred & Twenty Eight and Paise Eighty Eight Only		
9	Providing and applying primer coat over prepared surface or granular base with bitumen emulsion as per IS: 8887 & manufacturer's specifications @ 6 kg /10 sqm with a self propelled of towed bitumen pressure sprayer equipped for spraying the material uniformly at specified rates and temperatures as per MORTH specification CI 502,112 (Including cleaning of road surface)	39532.500	Sqm	19.00	751117.500	INR Seven Lakh Fifty One Thousand One Hundred & Seventeen and Paise Fifty Only		

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सैन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	NUMBER #	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	TEXT #	
1	2	4	5	6	53			55	
10	Providing and applying tack coat on the prepared surface with bitumen emulsion as per IS : 8887 & manufacturer's specifications @ 2 kg /10sqm. With a self propelled or towed bitumen pressure sprayer equipped for spraying the material uniformly at specified rates and temperatures as per MORTH specification CI.503,112 (Including cleaning of Road Surface)	39532.500	Sqm	7.00	276727.500		INR Two Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Seven Hundred & Twenty Seven and Paise Fifty Only		
11	Providing and laying bituminous macadam on prepared surface with specified graded crushed aggregate as per table 500 - 4, grading -1for base / binder course including loading of aggregates with F.E loader and heating and mixing of stone aggregate and bitumen in approved hot mix plant as per clause 6.5 of manual transporting the mixed material in tipper to paver and laying mixed material with sensor paver finisher to the	1004.160	Cum	4105.00	4122076.800		INR Forty One Lakh Twenty Two Thousand & Seventy Six and Paise Eighty Only		
12	Extra rate for carriage of mixed material additional lead from :- 2nd km to 10th km	1004.160	Per Km	21.84	21930.854		INR Twenty One Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty and Paise Eighty Five Only		

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सैन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

PRICE SCHEDULE						
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	53	55
13	Providing and laying open graded premix carpet 20mm thick (compacted) on prepared surface in a single course as wearing course aggregates as per Table 500-23, heating bituminous binder @ 14.6 Kg/10 Sqm. and aggregates in Hot Mix Plant, transporting the mixed material with tipper and laying with paver finisher to the required level and grade, rolling with power roller, 8-10 tonne but excluding cost of tack and seal coat with all	39532.500	Sqm	81.00	3202132.500	INR Thirty Two Lakh Two Thousand One Hundred & Thirty Two and Paise Fifty Only
14	Providing and laying seal coat for sealing the voids in a bituminous surface laid to the specified levels, grade and cross fall, including rolling with a smooth wheeled roller 8 - 10 tonne capacity finished to required level and grades, complete as per MORTH specification clause 511 Laying by Mechanical Means Type B - Premixed in approved HMP as per clause 6.5 of manual having capacity 50 TPH comprising of aggregate	39532.500	Sqm	40.00	1561300.000	INR Fifteen Lakh Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred Only

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सैन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name

PRICE SCHEDULE						
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	53	55
15	Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound inclusive type I reflectoring glass beads as per table 800-3, 800-4 applied in uniform thickness of at least 2.5 mm and spread uniformly with reflectorising glass beads type II in addition @ 250 gms per Sqm with a road marking machine as per IRC; 35 complete with traffic diversion arrangement as per MORTH specification clause 803.4.	1371.150	Sqm	455.00	623873.250	INR Six Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred & Seventy Three and Paise Twenty Five Only
16	Supply at site of work well-decayed farmyard manure, from any available source, approved by the Engineer in charge including carriage, screening and stacking.	77.770	cum	303.00	23564.310	INR Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred & Sixty Four and Paise Thirty One Only
17	Supplying sludge duly slacked at site/store	699.930	cum	145.00	101489.850	INR One Lakh One Thousand Four Hundred & Eighty Nine and Paise Eighty Five Only
18	Fine dressing the ground Spreading of sludge farm-yard manure or/and good earth in required thickness (cost of sludge, farm-yard manure or/and good earth to be paid for separately).	777.700	cum	21.85	16992.745	INR Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred & Ninety Two and Paise Seventy Five Only

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सैन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes		TOTAL AMOUNT In Words		
1	2	4	5	6	53			55	
19	Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure complete with all lift, dewatering shoring and shuttering etc.including refilling of trenches in 25.mm layers, ramming, watering and disposal of surplus soil within a lead of 1000 metres, as per drawing and technical specification. [MoRTH Specification : Clause : 304] In hard Soil [MoRTH Specification : Clause : 301] Depth upto 3m	232.980	Cum	241.50	56264.670		INR Fifty Six Thousand Two Hundred & Sixty Four and Paise Sixty Seven Only		
20	In Ordinary/Soft rock [MoRTH Specification: Clause : 301] In Hard rock (blasting prohibited) [MoRTH Specification : Clause :303]	58.240	Cum	474.95	27661.086		INR Twenty Seven Thousand Six Hundred & Sixty One and Paise Nine Only		
21	Providing and laying mechanically mixed and vibrated Cement Concrete in foundation upto a depth of 1.5 metres below ground level and 1.50 metres above Ground/Bed level.[MoRTH Specification : Clause 1000/1700] Cement concrete 1:3:6 mix with stone aggregate 40mm crusher broken.	25.365	Cum	3156.18	80056.506		INR Eighty Thousand & Fifty Six and Paise Fifty One Only		

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सैन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words				
1	2	4	5	6	53	55				
22	Providing and laying Random Rubble masonry in foundation upto a depth of 1.50 metres and 1.50 metres above Ground /Bed level.[MoRTH Specification: Clause 1000/1400] Cement sand mortar 1:3	243.684	Cum	2732.40	665840.795	INR Six Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty and Paise Eighty Only				
23	Extra for Random Rubble masonry in cement sand mortar 1:3 in superstructures upto a height of 4 metres or part thereof above 1.50m level from Ground/Bed level.[MoRTH Specification : Clause 1000/1400]	7.776	Cum	320.85	2494.930	INR Two Thousand Four Hundred & Ninety Four and Paise Ninety Three Only				
24	Providing A.C pipe Weep holes 150mm dia in Masonry/Plain Concrete./Reinforced Concrete abutment, wing wall/return wall complete as per drawing and technical specification.[MoRTH Specification Clause 1409]	51.000	RMT	91.00	4641.000	INR Four Thousand Six Hundred & Forty One Only				
25	Providing and laying Reinforced cement concrete M20 mix with stone agg-regate 20mm nominal size mechanically mixed and vibrated for bedplates excluding steel reinforcement but including centering andshuttering, laid in position [MoRTH Specification : Clause 1000/700]	10.830	Cum	4121.00	44630.430	INR Forty Four Thousand Six Hundred & Thirty and Paise Forty Three Only				

Sign of Bidder

8/10

Executive Engineer

Validate

Print

HCLB

Percentage BoQ**Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER****Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सैन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य**

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name		PRICE SCHEDULE						
		(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	TEXT #	
1	2	4	5	6	63	55		
26	Providing and laying RCC M20 mix with stone aggregate 20mm (nominal size) mechanically mixed and vibrated for RCC work in slab in superstructure upto 4 metre above 1.5 metre level from Bed/ Ground level, excluding steel reinforcement but including centering and shuttering laid in position.[MoRTH Specification : Clause 1000/1700]	52.440	Cum	4242.00	222450.480	INR Two Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty and Paise Forty Eight Only		
27	Providing and fabricating steel reinforcement for R.C.C works including cutting, bending, placing in position and binding complete including cost of binding wire .[MoRTH Specification : Clause 1000/1600] Cold twisted bars	5.930	Tonne	52296.00	310115.280	INR Three Lakh Ten Thousand One Hundred & Fifteen and Paise Twenty Eight Only		
28	Providing Cement plaster 12mm thick in cement mortar 1:3 at all levels [MoRTH Specification: Clause:1000/1300]	300.960	Sqm	165.60	49838.976	INR Forty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred & Thirty Eight and Paise Ninety Eight Only		
29	M15 mix with stone aggregate 20mm nominal size mechanically mixed and vibrated, in foundation upto a depth of 1.50 below Ground level and or 1.50 meters above ground/bed level.	12.885	Cum	3233.80	41667.513	INR Forty One Thousand Six Hundred & Sixty Seven and Paise Fifty One Only		

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ**Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER****Name of Work: अमर शहीद सागरमल गोपा बहुउद्देशीय आवासीय योजना रामगढ रोड जैसलमेर में मुख्यस सडक व सैन्ट्र ल वर्ज का निर्माण कार्य**

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/ _____

Bidder Name
:**PRICE SCHEDULE**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words		
1	2	4	5	6	53	55		
30	Supplying & Fixing Jaisalmer white sand stone machine cut curb stone fixed in white cement sand mortar 1:4 with pigment pointing including Earth work all type soil . curb stone Size 10 cm thick & 60 cm height. As per drawing and direction of Engineer-in-Charge.	2828.000	Rmt	1000.00	2828000.000	INR Twenty Eight Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Only		
Total in Figures							28521324.9635	INR Two Crore Eighty Five Lakh Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred & Twenty Four and Paise Ninety Six Only
Quoted Rate in Figures					0.0000	INR Zero Only		
Quoted Rate in Words					INR Zero Only			